Industrial 1-port RS422/485 Modbus Gateway
IMG-110T
Presentation Outlines
 Product Positioning
 Product Overview
 Product Benefits
 Product Features
2 / 43

 Transportation
 Hospital
 Bank
 Service Provider
 System Integrator
 Recommended Solutions
     If you already have PLANET Serial over Ethernet solution, you will just
need:
 To integrate Modbus TCP/IP  and Modbus RTU/ASCII
protocols in one industrial automation environment to make the
operating performance of the Modbus Gateway stable, especially in
industrial environments.
40 / 43
Appendix Sales Target
 Available DIN-rail Power Supplies:
 PWR-40-24     40W 24V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 24~30
V)
 PWR-60-24     60W 24V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 24~30
V)
 PWR-75-24     75W 24V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 24~30
V)
AppendixAppendix
41 / 43
 Available DIN-rail Power Supplies
 PWR-75-48     75W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 48~56V)
 PWR-120-48  120W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 48~56V)
 PWR-240-48   240W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 48~56V)
 PWR-480-48   480W 48V DC Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (Voltage Adj. Range: 48~56V)
AppendixAppendix
42 / 43
43 / 43